

# JLM Manufacturing

7/22/2015

**JLM PRODUCT #:** 207803

**PRODUCT NAME:** CHOCOLATE DOUBLE DIP PEANUTS

**UPC:** 76020811823

**WEIGHT:** 9 oz (254.7 g)

**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PEANUTS

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**SHELF LIFE:** 180 Days

**OU KOSHER:** Dairy

**INGREDIENTS:** Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Lactose, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanillin (An Artificial Flavor)], Sugar, Peanuts, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Corn Oil.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
SERVING SIZE	1.4oz(40g)	
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE	about 6	
CALORIES	220	
CALORIES FROM FAT	130	
TOTAL FAT	15g	23%
SATURATED FAT	7g	33%
TRANS FAT	0g	
CHOLESTEROL	5mg	2%
SODIUM	20mg	1%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES	21g	7%
FIBER	1g	4%
SUGARS	19g	
PROTEIN	4g	
VITAMIN A		2%
VITAMIN C		0%
IRON		4%
CALCIUM		2%

\*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET.

